General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

533007
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED

INE201J01017
LGB FORGE LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
31-12-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No




Promoter Non
and Public Promoter-
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
Promoter | shareholder Non
Group Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | y holding of
Note : Data will be from pattern sheet - Data Entry in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights
heldin each,dass of Number of Number of Sub-categorization of shares
securities ) i Shares pledged
(1X) Shareholding , as whares or otherwise
% ing full
No. Of Shareholding as No. Of Shares. a ;;?Z;;?;"ng; ) encumbered
ap— Pa;ﬂ No. Of Totalnos. | a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying p——— (X Shareholding (No. of shares) under
™ g . v shares shares of shares Underlying No. of Shares | O i Number of equity
Catego Gl Nos. Of CAGT || GEIEAS i held as Outstandin; Underlyin; convertible esa shares held in
gory shareholder shareholders equity equity N N 8 v vg . percentage of -
()] Depository (viny= per SCRR, 1957) convertible Outstanding | securities and . dematerialized form
(1 (1 shares held| shares . Totalas T N diluted share
Receipts (IV)+HV)+ (vi securities Warrants (Xi) No. Of } (XIV)
(Iv) held a%of capital) As a % of As a % of
(V1) [\U} As a % of (X) Warrants _
v) (A+B+C2) Class Class (A+B+C) i) () (XI)= (VI)+(X) B total No. total
eg: eg: Total As a % of (a)' Shares (a" Shares ry (i) | Sub-category (i) | Sub-category (iii)
X i (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
(A) Promoter & 11| 175776096 175776096 73.79| 17,57,76,096.00 175776096.00|  73.79 73.79 175776096
Promoter Group
(B) Public 39713| 62426367 62426367 26.21 62426367.00 62426367.00 26.21 26.21 60620992 0 0
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public
(C1) |[Shares underlying
DRs
(C2) |Shares held by
Employee Trusts
Total 39724| 238202463 238202463 100 00 00( 100.00 100 236397088 0 0




sr.

Category &Name
ofthe
Shareholders
(U]

Nos. Of

No. of fully paid up

No.Of
Partly

=

No. Of shares
underlying

()

equity held
)

equity

shares
hetd
)

Receipts
(L]

Total nos.
shares
held
viy=
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as
a% of total no.
of shares

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying

No. of Shares

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

as
per SCRR, 1957)
(v
Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Totalas
a%of
Total

Voting
rights

convertible
securities
X)

Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

securities and
No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1)= (VII}+(X)
Asadhof
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in

shares
(xiny

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(xi)

No.

(a)

Asa%of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.

(a)

Asa%of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Number of

Sub-categorization of shares

equity shares
heldin

Shareholding (No. of shares)

under

dematerialized
form
(XIv)

Sub-

category

U}

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(iii)

Table Il howing

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

[E)]

(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(d)

Any Other (specify)

3 97782213

97782213

41.05

97782213.00

97782213

41.05

41.05

97782213

8 77993883

77993883

32.74

77993883.00

77993883

32.74

32.74

77993883

Sub-Total (A)(1)

11 175776096

175776096

73.79

175776096.00

175776096

73.79

73.79

175776096

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group|

11 175776096

175776096

73.79

175776096.00

175776096

73.79

73.79

175776096

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding
pattern of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Asset reconstruction companies

Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

Other Financial Institutions

Any Other (specify)

2 16020

16020

16020

16020

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2 16020

16020

16020

16020

16000

16000

Tnstitutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct Investment

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth Funds

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other (specify)

2 9500

9500

0.00

9500

9500

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2 9500

9500

0.00

9500

9500

0.00

0.00

3000

3000

(3)

Central /8t

Central Government / President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor

(c)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate
where Central / State Government is a promoter

1 1000

1000

1000

1000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

1 1000

1000

1000

1000

(a)

(a)

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent
directors and nominee directors)

(c)

Key Managerial Personnel

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter
and Promoter Group’ category)

(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee’, 'beneficiary’,
or 'author of the trust'

(U}

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

1 768100

768100

0.32

768100

768100

1000

1000

768100




NumherolVolingRightAsreld in each class of Shareholding.as . Number of Shares o
oo shareholdingas sen:(l:)r(l)lles No.Of Shares au::"svs;::.:::u Numbesrr:rl;v.;cked | rrrieenmren Sub-categorization of shares
Partl No.Of shares | Totalnos. a%of total no. No. Of Shares Underlying convertible ) encumbered Number of _
Category & Name . o ° of shares No of Voting (XIV)Rights Underlying | No. of Shares | Outstanding " (xin) equityshares | Shareholding(No. of shares)
Nos. Of No. of fully paid up underlying shares . N ‘ securities (asa X I
s ofthe equity held i hetd 2 Totalas ¢ ' e percentage of hetdin
Shareholders o) m Pl (= |PerSCRR.1957) asof | convertible | Outstanding | securitiesand | o~ oA Asa%of | dematerialized
0} & R (vin) Class o Total | securities | Warrants(Xi) |  No.Of s . total . total form sub- | Sub- | sub-
Asa%of eg: 85 | Totat | voting x) Warrants | - (Vi) | Sshares | Sshares (xiv) category | category | category
(a+BeC2) X egy ights ) ea st @ b [ | e 0 i
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
( Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital
- uptoRs. 2 lakhs 38795 48350025 48350025 20.30 48350025 48350025 20.30 20.30 46784231 0 0 0
() |Resident ndviduals holding nominal share capital
inexcess of Rs. 2 lakhs 18 6075385 6075385 255 6075385 6075385 255 255 5859385 0 0 0
(i) | Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 223 880487 880487 0.37 880487 830487 0.37 0.37 878627 0 0 0
()| Foreign Nationals
(k) __|Foreign Companies
(1) Bodies Corporate 127 2733681 2733681 1.15 2733681 2733681 115 1.15 2719880 0 0 0]
(m) Any Other (specify) 544 3592169 3592169 151 3592169 3592169 151 1.51 3590769 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 39708 62399847 62399847 26.20| 62399847.00 62399847 26.20 26.20 60600992 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 39713 62426367 62426367 26.21 62426367 62426367 26.21 26.21 60620992 0 0 0
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
[ Table IV pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available
Employee Benefit Trust/ Employee Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and
(2) Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021
Total NonPromoter- Non Public
Total (A+B+C2) 39724 238202463 238202463 100.00[238202463.00 238202463|  100.00 100.00 236397088 of | 0
Total (A+B+C ) 39724 238202463 238202463 100.00{238202463.00 238202463|  100.00 100.00 236397088 of | 0
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter h g in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

) Approved |Limits utilized
Particular o

limits (%) (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 0.17
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.11

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the
listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government /

Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange
Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




