General information about compan	у
Scrip code	533007
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE201J01017
Name of the company	LGB FORGE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing	
Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - S	Summary Stateme	nt holding of s	pecified sec	curities																					
Note: Da	ata will be automat	tically popula	ted from sha	areholdin	g pattern she	et - Data E	ntry Restricted in	this sheet																	
									eld in ea secu	oting Rights ch class of rities X)					Shareholding , as	L	umber of ocked in shares	Shar	umber of es pledged otherwise		Sub-categorization of shares				
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		(XII)	1	(XIII)	Number of equity	Share	es) under			
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)		
` '	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	175776096			175776096	73.79	17,57,76,096.00		175776096.00	73.79				73.79					175776096					
(B)	Public	39713	62426367			62426367	26.21	62426367.00		62426367.00	26.21				26.21					60620992	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																								
	Shares underlying DRs																								
(C2)	Shares held by																								
	Employee Trusts																								
	Total	39724	238202463			238202463	100	238202463.00		238202463.00	100.00				100					236397088	0	0	0		

				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V	oting Rights securit (IX)		class of	No. Of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	sh	umber of Locked in pledg		of Shares r otherwise	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares			
	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	of shares (calculated as	No of V	oting (XIV)R	ights		Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible	convertible securities (as a	()	(II)		III)	equity shares held in	Shareho	lding (No. o under	f shares)	
Sr.	Shareholders (1)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	total No. Shares (a)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(1)	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	n of the Promote	r and Promoter Grou	p																				
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	97782213			97782213	41.05	97782213.00		97782213	41.05				41.05					97782213				
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s) Financial Institutions/ Banks																							
(c)	Any Other (specify)	8	77993883			77993883	32.74	77993883.00		77993883	32.74				32.74					77993883				
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	11				175776096		175776096.00		175776096	73.79				73.79					175776096				
(2)	Foreign Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign																							
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																							
(b)	Government																							
(c)	Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investor																							
(d) (e)	Any Other (specify)																							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	11				175776096	73.79	175776096.00		175776096	73.79				73.79					175776096				
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Pror Table III - Statement showing shareholding																							
В	pattern of the Public shareholder	Note: Kindly sho	w details of sharehol	lders havin	g more than on	e percentage	of total no of sha	res. Please re	fer softwar	e manual.														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																							
(a)	Mutual Funds																							
(b)	Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Funds																						\vdash	
(d)	Banks	2	16020			16020	0.01	16020		16020	0.01				0.01					16000	0	0	0	
(e)	Insurance Companies																							
(f) (g)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds Asset reconstruction companies																						\vdash	
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																							
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI																							
(j) (k)	Other Financial Institutions Any Other (specify)																						\vdash	
(47)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	2	16020			16020	0.01	16020		16020	0.01				0.01					16000	0	0	0	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																							
(a) (b)	Foreign Direct Investment Foreign Venture Capital Investors																						\vdash	
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds																							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I																							
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																						\vdash	
(f)	figure)																					'n		
(g)	Any Other (specify)	2				9500		9500		9500	0.00				0.00					3000	0	0	0	
(0)	Sub-Total (B)(2) Central Government / State Government(s)	2	9500			9500	0.00	9500		9500	0.00				0.00					3000	0	0	0	
(3) (a)	Central Government / State Government(s) Central Government / President of India	1	1000	1		1000	0.00	1000		1000	n				0.00					1000	n	n	n	
(b)	State Government / Governor		1000			1300	3.00	1300		2230					3.00					2000			Ů	
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter																							
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1	1000			1000	0.00	1000		1000	0.00				0.00					1000	0	0	0	
(4)	Non-institutions Associate companies / Subsidiaries																							
(a) (b)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																							
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel																							
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	768100			768100	0.32	768100		768100	0.32				0.32					768100	0	0	0	
(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary'. or 'author of the trust'																							
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)																							

		Nos. Of		No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V	oting Rights securi (IX	ities	class of	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares Underlying		conversion of	sh	ares	pledged o	of Shares r otherwise nbered	Number of		egorization o	
	Category & Name of the		No. of fully paid up	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying		of shares (calculated as	No of V	oting (XIV)R	tights		Underlying Outstanding		Outstanding convertible	convertible securities (as a	(XII)		(X	III)	equity shares	Sharehol	lding (No. of under	shares)
Sr.	Shareholders (t)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	38795	48350025			48350025	20.30	48350025		48350025	20.30				20.30					46784231	0	. 0	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	6075385			6075385	2.55	6075385		6075385	2.55				2.55					5859385	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	223	880487			880487	0.37	880487		880487	0.37				0.37					878627	0	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals Foreign Companies																						
(k)	Bodies Corporate	127	2733681			2733681	1.15	2733681		2733681	1.15				1.15					2719880	0	0	
(n)	Any Other (specify)	544				3592169	1.51			3592169	1.15				1.15					3590769	0	0	0
· ,	Sub-Total (B)(4)	39708				62399847		62399847.00		62399847	26.20				26.20					60600992	0	0	0
Tota	l Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	39713	62426367			62426367	26.21	62426367		62426367	26.21				26.21					60620992	0	0	0
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in C																						
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Pub																						
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding patte	ern of the Non Pro	moter- Non Public sh	areholder																, ,			
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																						
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021																						
(2)	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding																						
	Total (A+B+C2)	39724	238202463			238202463	100.00	238202463.00		238202463	100.00				100.00					236397088	0	0	0
	Total (A+B+C)	39724	238202463			238202463	100.00	238202463.00		238202463					100.00					236397088	0	0	0
					sure of notes or										•								
	Disclosure o		promoter holiding in																				
			ure of notes in case of																				
	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory																						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved	Limits utilized									
	limits (%)	(%)									
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.17									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.19									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.18									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.12									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.11									

Notes:-

- 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
- 2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.